ElectroVoice | XLC-215 and XLCi-215
XLC-215 and XLCi-215
▪ Compact, Lightweight, 139 dB SPL
▪ Fast, Simple Integrated Rigging
▪ Footprint Identical to XLC127DVX and
XLC907DVX
▪ Optional Adapter Grid for use with XLD281
▪ 2 x DVX3150A Transducers

XLCi127DVX 120° Full-Range Install Line Array Element
XLCi907DVX 90° Full-Range Install Line Array Element
Ordering information
EV-XLC215 Dual 15" flying/groundstack sub black
2 x 15" DVX3150A flying subwoofer, incl. flying hardware.
Available in Europe, Africa and the Middle East only.
Order number EV-XLC215 | F.01U.101.246
3 | XLC-215 and XLCi-215
XLC215 Dual 15" flying/groundstack sub black
2 x 15" DVX3150A flying subwoofer, incl. flying hardware
Order number XLC215 | F.01U.272.390
XLCI215 XLCI215, BLACK INSTALL VERSION, 2 X 15"
XLC215 for permanent installation
Order number XLCI215 | F.01U.272.386
Accessories
AGCD_GLN Adapter grid for XLD to XLC black
Adapter grid XLC/XLD rigging system , e.g. XLC215 +
XLD281
Order number AGCD_GLN | F.01U.249.781
XLC-GRID-B1_GLN XLC grid for concert version
Grid for concert/portable XLC cabinets
Order number XLC-GRID-B1_GLN | F.01U.249.783
XLCI-GRID-B2_GLN Grid XLCI standard models black
Grid for XLCI-DVX install cabinets supports up to 16
cabinets
Order number XLCI-GRID-B2_GLN | F.01U.249.784
XLC BD_GLN Bottom dolly XLC tops & subwoofers
XBD, Dolly, XLC concert series, 4 tall, aluminum
Order number XLC BD_GLN | F.01U.249.786
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn
Germany
Bosch Security Systems, LLC
12000 Portland Avenue South
Burnsville MN 55337
USA
© Bosch Security Systems2021 | Data subject to change without notice
F.01U.177.805 | 202109131041 | V2 | September 13, 2021